
COMM NW COR SW1/4, RUN S
1353.03 FT TO NW COR OF SW1/4
OF SW1/4, RUN E 872.82 FT TO E

PENNINGTON HUBERT NOEL/PENNINGTON CLEO CAROL
421 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/22/2023 KS 0.43 22,500 0 0 22,500
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2

222,804
2,540
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247,844
66,528

181,316
HX HB SX 101,411

79,905
247,844

0

250,465

1376/0511 1/11/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER W & LISA P NEWB

HUBERT NOEL & CLEO 

1376/0507 1/11/2019 WD Q I 01 165,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD D CURTIS & JOA

ROGER W & LISA P NE
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2020HX Base Yr

421 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,080 112.5200 126.02 262,122 1975 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1642

BAS 1,642 100 1,642 175,886

FGR 420 55 231 24,744

FOP 30 30 9 964

FSP 210 40 84 8,998

FST 126 55 69 7,391

UOP 224 20 45 4,820

2,652 2,080 222,804

BAS= W26 FSP= W15 UOP= W16 S14 E16 N14$ S14 E15 N14$ S14 W22
FST= W21 S6 E21 N6$ S6 FGR= W21 S20 E21 N20$ S18 E22 FOP= S6
E5 N6 W5$ E5 S6 E21 N44$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

2,540

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


